

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2918/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2006 in CWP No. 12102/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARMANDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not this week.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master